

12 Ct. Cases 184/2018
TATA Power Delhi Distribution Ltd. Vs.JAMEED

06.03.2026

Present: Sh. Adib M. Khan, AGM (Legal) for the complainant company.
Sh. Vaibhav Manager (Legal) of the complainant/TPDDL.
Ms. Shiwani, Senior Manager (Legal) of the complainant/TPDDL.
Sh. Hardik Vashishta, Ld. Counsel for complainant.
A-1 in person with counsel Sh. Nitesh Khatri
A-2 in person.

Record perused.

No document or information has been furnished on behalf of complainant in terms of directions given as per previous order sheet.

It is stated on behalf of complainant that documents which were filed at the time of earlier electric connection in the name of accused No. 1 are not traceable and at the time of second electric connection at the premises after impugned inspection, there are no documents relating to the spot verification that the premises at the time of second connection was found to be same as it was at the time of inspection.

Remaining final arguments heard.

Be put up for clarifications, if any on 20.03.2026.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
06.03.2026